Tel: 310-325-1043
Fax: 310-325-1044
HWIA2918S SERIES
• High Current HEW™ Inductor in low-profile compact form
• Very low DCR
• True 30 Amp handling capability on the wire (at high “L”, Isat is

Typical
SRF5
(MHz)
Typical
Nom Max
10%
Drop
20%
Drop
30%
Drop
20ºC
Rise
40ºC
Rise
HWIA2918-028A-3R3S 3.30 2.40 2.70 95.0 >102 >102 20 28 33.5
HWIA2918-028A-4R7S 4.70 2.40 2.70 63.0 68.0 70.0 20 28 28.0
HWIA2918-028A-6R8S 6.80 2.40 2.70 44.0 48.0 50.0 20 28 22.0
HWIA2918-028A-100S 10.00 2.40 2.70 30.0 32.0 34.0 20 28 15.8
HWIA2918-020A-150S 15.00 2.40 2.70 20.0 21.5 22.5 20 28 13.0
Note:
1. Inductance measured at 500 kHz, 0.1 Vrms, 0 Adc on Agilent/HP 4284A LCR meter or Equivalent
2. DCR measured on GW Instek GOM-802 Microhmmeter or Equivalent.
3. DC Current at 25°C resulting in % drop of inductance from zero current.  Isat is the more critical current specification when less than Irms.